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

OPEN BY APPOINTMENT  $7,995,000
120 Selby Ln 7 BR 6.5 BA 2 acres in W. Atherton. 8 car gar;1bd/1ba 
apt. | Mary Jo McCarthy/Elizabeth Daschbach, 650.614.3500

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1 ADAM WAY $3,295,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Elegant LR, gourmet kit, exquisite mater suite. | 
Keri Nicholas, 650-323-7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1 JENNINGS LANE $2,478,000
4 BR 3 BA Stunning Atherton home on an acre. | Keri 
Nicholas, 650-323-7751

LOS ALTOS HILLS

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 23423 TOYONITA RD $2,725,000
5 BR 4.5 BA Beautifully updated with views | Owen Halliday, 
650.325.6161

SPECTACULAR SETTING  $2,525,000
4 BR 3 BA Updated home overlooking Packard orchard | R. 
Brendan Leary, 650.325.6161

MENLO PARK

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1000 ATKINSON LN $3,150,000
5 BR 4 full BA + 2 half Custom built Mediterranean on cul-
de-sac in W. MP. | Lehua Greenman, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 302 LELAND AVE  $2,249,000
Lovely 2-story shingled home, Las Lomitas Schools! | Keri 
Nicholas, 650.323.7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2029 SHARON RD $2,175,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Stunning, new Mediterranean-inspired home. | 
Pam & Katie Hammer, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 968 MONTE ROSA DR $2,139,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Beautifully remodeled & spacious Sharon Hts. 
home. | Maya & Jason Sewald, 650-323-7751

SUN 2 - 4 865 UNIVERSITY DR  $1,398,750
3 BR 3 BA LAST OF 4! New construction! Steps from 
dtown MP. | Nathalie de Saint Andrieu, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1020 SHERMAN AVE $1,199,000
4 BR 2 BA Cheery home in tranquil setting | Geraldine 
Asmus, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1256 SHARON PARK DR $1,095,000
2 BR 2.5 BA Beautifully remodeled end unit in Sharon Hts. | 
Maya & Jason Sewald, 650-323-7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 917 CLOUD AVE $1,079,000
3 BR 2 BA w/bonus rm above 2 car garage on lrge 8000 sf 
lot. | Margot Lockwood, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1701 STONE PINE LN $1,049,000
2 BR 2.5 BA Updated 3-level townhm w/high-end finishes. | 

Zach Trailer, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 984 MENLO AVE #5 $945,000
2 BR 2.5 BA Spac. multi-lev townhse w/2BR ste., priv.& 

conv. | Ian Hamilton, 650.851.1961

LOW-CHORE LIVING  $939,000
2 BR 2 BA Charming unit with many amenities. 2 car 

garage. | Susan Berry, 650.614.3500

BEAUTIFUL SPACIOUS HOME  $898,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Beautiful spacious 3-level home. Walls of glass. 

| Ken Morgan/Arlene Gault, 650.328.5211

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 635 GILBERT AVE $879,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Spacious townhome | Pam & Katie Hammer, 

650.324.4456

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2145 AVY AVE $724,850
2 BR 2 BA Spacious 1-level condo w/ generous LR, DR & 

Master | Dan Ziony, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 675 SHARON PARK DR #313 $498,000
2 BR 2 BA Rarely available Sharon Hts top flr corner unit. | 

James Milton, 650.324.4456

LINCOLN GREEN COMPLEX!  $389,000
Remodeled kitchen & bathroom. Covered parking. | Joe 

Carcione, 650.614.3500

MOUNTAIN VIEW

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1678 BEGEN AVE  $1,199,950
4 BR 2.5 BA MUST SEE! Cuesta Park, Remodeled, Chef’s 

kitchen | Pooneh Fouladi, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1685 CALIFORNIA ST $769,000
2 BR 1 BA Meticulously updatd bungalow w/gorgeous eat-in 

kit | Janie & John Barman, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 290 LAURA LN $749,000
3 BR 2 BA Pretty Remodeled home and separate workshop 

| Pat Jordan, 650.325.6161

PALO ALTO

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1308 HARKER AVE $5,498,000
6 BR (5 en suite + 2.5 BA) Beautiful 5900sf new home in PA! 

Most culturally rich neighborhood. | Lan L. Bowling, 650.328.5211

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2150 BRYANT ST $4,995,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Stunning home on approx 10,000sf lot. | Zach 

Trailer, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 509 HALE ST $3,998,000
7 BR 6.5 BA Exceptional Crescent Park Estate. | Leannah 
Hunt & Laurel Robinson, 650.325.6161

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 651 TENNYSON AVE $2,398,000
4 BR 3 BA 14-yr-old, about 2800sf home, 7500sf lot, 2 
suites | Julie Lau, 650.325.6161

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 872 CLARA DR $1,888,000
4 BR 3 BA Stunning Meditteranean built in ‘06 | Sharon 
Witte, 650.325.6161

A VICTORIAN STYLE GEM!  $1,850,000
2 BR 2.5 BA MUST SEE! Elegant Victorian Style hm. formal 
LR. | Pooneh Fouladi, 650.325.6161

NEW CRAFTSMAN STYLE HOME  $1,288,000
5 BR 3.5 BA Beautiful, new Craftsman style home. | Ginna 
Lazar, 650.325.6161

800 HIGH ST, #205  $1,065,000
2 BR 2 BA Prime location w/all the amenities. 2 car parking 
| Kristin Cashin, 650.614.3500

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 310 POE ST $995,000
2 BR 2.5 BA Lovely Downtown PA Townhome. | Zach 
Trailer, 650.325.6161

CLEAN & COMFY HOME  $929,000
3 BR 2 BA Extra large lot, freshly painted and carpeted. | 
Cathy McCarty, 650.614.3500

SECLUDED HOME IN NORTH PA  $850,000
2 BR 1 BA Secluded Residence in Walter Hays Elem District 
| Leannah Hunt & Laurel Robinson, 650.325.6161

2-YEAR NEW TOWNHOME  $845,000
3 BR 3 BA 2-year new townhome, green built-Solar system 
| Judy Shen, 650.328.5211

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 3903 MIDDLEFIELD RD #B $575,000
2 BR 2 BA Boasts the warmth of a wood burning fireplace. 
| Rod Creason, 650.325.6161

ENJOY QUIET & COMFORT  $435,000
2 BR 1 BA Beautiful 1 BR + Den currently used as BR. | 
Kathleen Jarvis Pasin, 650.325.6161

PORTOLA VALLEY

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 250 ALAMOS RD $3,295,000
3 BR 3.5 BA Stunning contemporary home w/breathtaking 
views. | Pam & Katie Hammer, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 11 VALLEY OAK ST $2,249,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Tastefully remodeled & spacious home in PV 
Ranch. | Judy Byrnes, 650.851.2666

2 BERGESEN CT, ATHERTON $4,388,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3.5 BA Classic remodeled home on 
over 1-acre. Cul-de-sac. Pool, tennis court, wine room, more! 
John & Janet Dore 650.324.4456

1725 POPPY AVENUE, MENLO PARK $1,895,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2 BA Elegant living room, gourmet 
kitchen, exquisite master suite, guest cottage, MP schools. 
Keri Nicholas  650-323-7751

918 COWPER ST, PALO ALTO $3,795,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 5 BR 3.5 BA Dwntwn/Professorville Victorian 
renovated in 2007 w/best of contemporary/modern finishes. 
Zach Trailer  650.325.6161

60 GLORIA CIR, MENLO PARK $2,575,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3 BA Best value in Vintage Oaks! 
Beautiful home on a tree-lined cul-de-sac. Remodeled kitchen. 
Bonnie Biorn  650.324.4456

10 VERSAILLES, MENLO PARK $1,329,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2.5 BA Stunning, remodeled, detached 
townhome within walking distance of downtown Menlo Park. 
Maya & Jason Sewald  650.323.7751

961 MADDUX DR, PALO ALTO $998,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 5 BR 2 BA Expanded & remodeled 2007. 
Granite kitchen, stainless appl, new roof. Great location! 
Rod Creason  650.325.6161

550 ST. FRANCIS, MENLO PARK $2,195,000
Sat/Sun 2 - 4 | 4 BR 3 BA Cul-de-sac. Remodeled kitchen. 
Mstr bdrm with walk-in & remodeled bath. 2-car garage; Spa. 
Kristin Cashin  650.614.3500

245 WILLOW RD, MENLO PARK $895,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 2 BA Lovingly landscaped home - gor-
geous inside! Near downtown Palo Alto w/Menlo Park schools. 
Jennifer Pollock  650.324.4456

346 WAYSIDE RD, PORTOLA VALLEY $1,149,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2 BA Beautifully updated approx. 1500/
SF Desirable wooded Portola Valley location and schools. 
Zach Trailer  650.325.6161

324 ARDEN RD, MENLO PARK $1,995,000
Sun 1:30-4:30 | 3 BR 3.5 BA Polished details throughout 
this property with vaulted ceilings and hardwood floors. 
Tammy Cole  650.614.3500

341 O’CONNOR ST, MENLO PARK $874,900
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2 BA Beautifully updated. Refinished 
hardwood floors. Skylights. Master suite. 2-car garage. 
Ken Morgan/Arlene Gault  650.328.5211

417 ELEANOR DR., WOODSIDE $3,598,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 4.5 BA Private & serene 1+ ac set-
ting w/pool & tennis ct. 4100 sf of high quality construction. 
Berdine Jernigan & Sally Lau  650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 180 GABARDA WAY $1,789,000
4 BR 2 BA Home in prime Ladera with view and level yard. 

| Keri Nicholas, 650-323-7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 107 RUSSELL AVE $1,595,000
3 BR 2 BA Bright, elegant home w/view to the East Bay 

Hills! | Jean & Chris Isaacson, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 250 GABARDA WY $1,495,000
3 BR 3 BA Sun-filled Eichler on mostly flat lot. | Karen 

Fryling/Rebecca Johnson, 650.324.4456

WOODSIDE

IN HEART THE OF WOODSIDE  $5,295,000
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
construct, repairs.  
34 yrs exp. No job too small. 
Lic #663703 * 650/814-5572

779 Organizing 
Services
End the Clutter & Get Organized  
Residential Organizing  
by Debra Robinson  
(650)941-5073

787 Pressure 
Washing
Discount Pressure Washing  
Decks * Patios * Driveways 
Becky, 650/493-7060

790 Roofing
Al Peterson Roofing

Specializing in
ng

650-493-9177

since 1946

795 Tree Care
Palo Alto

TREE SERVICE

25 yrs Exp Lic & Ins. #819244  
(650) 380-2297

Real
Estate

801 Apartments/
Condos/Studios
Menlo Park, 2 BR/1 BA - $1,780/mon

Mountain View, 1 BR/1 BA - 1195.00 /m

Mountain View, 2 BR/1 BA - $1900/Mo

Palo Alto , 2 BR/2.5 BA - Negotiable

Palo Alto, 1 BR/1 BA - $1995/mo

Palo Alto, 2 BR/1 BA - $1895/mo

Palo Alto, 2 BR/2 BA - $2500

Palo Alto, 2 BR/2.5 BA - Are you value 
Afford

Redwood City - Farm Hills, 3 
BR/2 BA  
Remodeled first floor condo on cul-
de-sac w/ convenient access to 280. 
No pets, non-smokers. $2,500/mo. 
650-743-7359

803 Duplex
Palo Alto, 2 BR/2.5 BA - Negotiable

Sunnyvale Sixplex, 2 BR/1 BA - $1200. 
mon

805 Homes for Rent
Do You Value Affordablility More 
Important That Safety? New 
Construction Means Stronger, Safer 
Structure, Built Per New Codes!, 2 
BR/2.5 BA - Negotiable

Great Location, New Spacious Palo Alto 
2+ Br/2.5 Ba New Duplex Home For 
Rent, 2 BR/2.5 BA - $3,950

Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA  
Old Palo Alto Charmer. Bungalow ambi-
ance. Large kitchen with natural light. 
New stove with extras. Appliances 
included. Basement. Gorgeous street 
& flower gardens. Close to yr round 
Farmer’s Market. 1 yr lease. No Pets/
no smoking. 650 450-2550.

Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $ 4000/mon

Redwood City, 2 BR/1 BA - $1800/mo

809 Shared Housing/
Rooms
 ALL AREAS - ROOMMATES.COM  
Browse hundreds of online listings with 
photos and maps. Find your roommate 
with a click of the mouse! Visit: http://
www.Roommates.com. (AAN CAN)

PA: Furn. Room  
w/pvt. bath and entry. Midtown home. 
Off st. parking, laundry, lite kit. Incl 
utils. $800 mo. Avail. 4/5.  
650/326-3424

810 Cottages for 
Rent
Los Altos, 1 BR/1 BA  
Garden cottage close to downtown Los 
Altos. Incl. all utilities, garbage, cable-
ready, street parking. Extra storeroom. 
No pets. Available now. 1 month’s rent 
sec. deposit. Call 650-949-1752 email 
pbekker@aol.com

815 Rentals Wanted
Cottage Needed Atherton

ESTATE CARETAKER NOW AVAILABLE

Knight Fellows Need Housing  
Furnished rental apts, condos, houses 
within 5 miles of Stanford campus 
needed for 20 incoming Stanford Knight 
Journalism Fellows for next academic 
year, Aug/Sept 2011 - June 2012. 
Contact Knight Fellowship:  
housing@kf.stanford.edu

Long-Term Rental Needed

Nice Tenant - Caretaker: $1000 - 
$1,000.00

Room and bath in exchange

820 Home Exchanges
FULLY FURNISHED NEW 2 BEDROOM/2

NEW 2 BEDROOM/2

New luxury executive duplex home

825 Homes/Condos 
for Sale
Belmont, 4 BR/3 BA - $969,000

Palo Alto, 2 BR/2 BA - $979,000

Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $1,199,000

Palo Alto, 4 BR/2 BA - $1450000

Palo Alto, 5+ BR/4+ BA - $2,498,000
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Public 
Notices

995 Fictitious Name 
Statement
UNITED BURLINGAME OF NORTHERN 
CALIFORNIA LLC. 
UNITED STUDIOS OF SELF DEFENSE 
FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME 
STATEMENT 
File No.: 548133  
The following person (persons) is (are) 
doing business as: 
1.) United Burlingame of Northern 
California LLC., 2.) United Studios of 
Self Defense at 1345 Howard Avenue, 
Burlingame, CA 94010, San Mateo 
County. 
The principal place of business is in San 
Mateo County and a current fictitious 
business name statement is on file at 
the County Clerk-Recorder’s office of 
said County. 
This business is owned by: A Limited 
Liability Company.  
The name and residence address of the 
owner(s)/registrant(s) is(are):  
UNITED BURLINGAME OF NORTHERN 
CALIFORNIA LLC. 
1345 Howard Avenue 
Burlingame, CA 94010 
Registrant/Owner began transacting 
business under the fictitious business 
name(s) listed herein on 2-15-11. 
This statement was filed with the 
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
1-800-631-8164 Code 4054. www.
sunsiteslandrush.com. (AAN CAN)

Own 20 Acres  
Only $129/mo. $13,900. Near growing 
El Paso, Texas (2nd safest U.S. city). 
Low down, no credit checks, owner 
financing. Free map/pictures. 1-800-
755-8953. www.sunsetranches.com. 
(AAN CAN)

890 Real Estate 
Wanted
Lodging Needed for May

fogster.comTM

Today’s news, 

sports & hot picks
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MORTGAGE SERVICES  800.558.4443

©2011 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® 
is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.  An Equal 
Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity . Each Coldwell Banker Residential 
Brokerage Offi ce Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License # 00313415

HANNA SHACHAM

650.752.0767
hshacham@cbnorcal.com

SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT  $3,875,000
Two-level custom home on a level lot of aprx 1.035 
acre. 5BR/4.5BA home w/aprx 4,400 SF of living 
space. Detached pool hse w/half bath/fi tness studio.

LOS ALTOS HILLS

STEVE BELLUMORI

650.752.0826
sbellumori@cbnorcal.com

OUTSTANDING VALUE!  $1,595,000
Spacious 2-story home in the award-winning Las 
Lomitas & M-A School Districts! 5BR/3BA, Mid-
level FR. Gardener’s delight back yard!

LYN JASON COBB

650.464.2622
lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

NEW LISTING  $1,335,000
Sophisticated 3BR/2.5BA home in downtown Menlo 
Park. Central entrance hall. 9-ft ceilings in kitchen/
FR. Luxurious MBR suite. Attached 1-car garage.

MENLO PARK

ZACH TRAILER

650.906.8008
www.ZachTrailer.com

1701 STONE PINE LN  $1,049,000
2BR|2.5BA Updated 3-level townhm w/high-end fi nishes. 
Gorgeous master suite, vaulted ceiling, open fl r plan, lrg 
private patio, chef’s kitchen w/lrg island, HW fl rs.

MENLO PARK | 3-LEVEL TOWNHOME

LAN L. BOWLING

650.520.3407
www.LanBowling.com

1308 HARKER AVE  $5,498,000
Beautifully crafted, large, luxury home in PA’s most 
culturally rich neighborhood – 5900 sf / 6 BR (5 en 
suite + 2.5 BA) / Sauna, Wine Cellar & more.

PALO ALTO | NEW SPANISH MEDITERRANEAN

ZACH TRAILER

650.906.8008
www.ZachTrailer.com

310 POE ST  $995,000
2BR|2.5BA Lovely Downtown PA Townhome. Updated 
kitchen, private patio, bright living spaces, pool, 2 car 
private parking. Very private, one of only eight units.

PALO ALTO | DOWNTOWN PA TOWNHOME

MARGOT 

LOCKWOOD

650.400.2528
homes@margotlockwood.com

917 CLOUD AVE  $1,079,000
3BD|2BA w/bonus rm above 2 car grg on lg 8000 sf 
lot. Granite cntrs, hdwd fl rs, dual pane wndws, new 
heater & upgraded electrical. Las Lomitas Schls.

MENLO PARK | OPEN SUNDAY

DAN ZIONY

650.752.0808
www.DanZiony.com

2145 AVY AVE  $724,850
2BR|2BA Elegant, spacious 1-level condo in prime 
locale. Generous LR w/ fp, DR & Master Suite. 
High ceilings, HW fl oors. Lovely patio. Garage.

MENLO PARK | PRIME MP LOCATION!

ZACH TRAILER

650.906.8008
www.ZachTrailer.com

918 COWPER ST  $3,795,000
5BR|3.5BA Located in sought after Downtown/Profes-
sorville, this turn of the century Victorian was renovated 
in 2007 w/the best of contemporary/modern fi nishes.

PALO ALTO | MODERN TRADITIONALISM

ZACH TRAILER

650.906.8008
www.ZachTrailer.com

346 WAYSIDE RD  $1,149,000
3BR|2BA Beautifully updated, approx. 1500/SF. Desir-
able Portola Valley location and schools. Relax in 
nature in your quiet wooded retreat with Valley Views.

PORTOLA VALLEY | QUIET RETREAT

TOM LEMIEUX

650-329-6645
tom@tomlemieux.com

170 STONE PINE LN  $1,050,000
Chic living! Updated attached home in Park Forest with 
soaring ceilings, great room kitchen, private garden 
terrace and community pool.

MENLO PARK

KRISTIN CASHIN

650.319.1270
kcg@kcashingroup.com

800 HIGH ST #205  $1,065,000
A prime location with all the amenities. A true two 
bedroom unit with patio. 2 car parking and stor-
age. Easy access to downtown Palo Alto.

PALO ALTO | SUNDAY 2-4

SEAN FOLEY

650-207-6005
sfoley@cbnorcal.com

308 OLIVE HILL LN  $6,498,000
Exclusive upper Olive Hill location! 5BR/5BA home, 
1 BR guest house, pool, 4-stall barn, pool, total 
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